


JAPANESE

WHISKY 45 ML WITH MIXER

Single/Bottle

HAKUSHU DISTILERRY RESERVE  8000
A mixed of flora fruit & refreshing
herbal 
aromas with light delicate and
some subtle 
smoke finish

HIBIKI JAPANESE HARMONY  8000
Blended malt and grain whisky, a well-defined

flavors of almond, dried fruit and nougat, lead

to complex and spicy finish

KAMIKI SAKURA 380/5550
Blended malt whisky, matured in oak,
with 
second resting in Japanese cedar
woodcask and 
finishing in sakura tree cask

REKI BLENDED WHISKY 250/3500
Tropical fruits whisky begin with sweet caramel 
notes and finish with hints of toffee, seaweed, 
orange oil and toasty cereals vanilla coating

TENJAKU BLENDED 150/1800
A crafted whisky, light and sweet notes
with 
touch of tropical fruits, finished with
aroma of 
raisin toast

SUNTORY KAKUBIN

YELLOW LABEL BLENDED

180/2500

Classic blended whisky with starting notes of

caramel and honeycomb, smooth on palate
with 
hints of Peppercorn and cinnamon,
gentle ends 
of honey and malted grains 


TENJAKU PURE MALT 170/2300
Depth and complex of 100% aged malt whisky,

the nose is fruit forward with fresh apple,
figs 
and prunes Aromas, subtle finish of smokey

vanilla with woody tone

HAKUTSURU YUME SUBARU 180/2600
Delicate combination of malt whisky
with grain 
whisky from Tohoko

YAMAZAKI DISTILERRY RESERVE  8000
Blended malt whisky, aged in Mizunara

(Japanese oak), sherry cask and bordeaux cask

All prices are in thousand Indonesian Rupiah and subject to


21% service charge and prevailing government tax.



SAKE Bottle

DASSAI 23 5000
(Rice Polishing Ratio 23%)

Ultimate Junmai-Daiginjo sake, 23% polished

down of Yamada-Nishiki rice, delivering 
delicate
floral aromas with palate reminiscent 
of honey
and an elegant lasting finished


DASSAI 39 3000
(Rice Polishing Ratio 39%)


Supremely balanced sake, clean and refreshing

on palate, underlying smoothness and mellow 

Taste, complex flavor of tropical fruits

HAKURYU DAIGINJO 2800
(Rice Polishing Ratio 50%)

Niigata style sake, smooth and well balance 
on
 palate, dry, mellow, fruity with Ginjyo 
fragrant

HAKKAISAN TOKUBETSU JUNMAI 1800
(Rice Polishing Ratio 60%)

A clean Junmai-style sake, mellow with
subtle 
flavors of almond vanilla and hints
of lactic 
character


NIIDA HONKE 2100
(Rice Polishing Ratio 80%)

An unique sustainable sake using only

organically grown rice and traditional
brewing 
process, Rice and depth in acidity
yet gentle 
and smooth and to palate

HAKKAISAN JUNMAI DAIGINJO

SNOW AGED 3 YO

3200

(Rice Polishing Ratio 50%)


An unique sake matured and chilled alongside


a massive amount of abundant snow in Uonoma
region, 
stored in Yukimuro - traditional
insulated room for 3 
(three) years resulting
in very smooth sake

All prices are in thousand Indonesian Rupiah and subject to


21% service charge and prevailing government tax.



FLAVORED 
SAKE 60 ML ON THE ROCKS

Single/Bottle

SIGNATURE

COCKTAILS

Glass

UMESHU TINI 135
Gin, umeshu liqueur, lemon oil 

B1 HIGHBALL 135
Jasmine infused whisky, tonic, shiso yuzu jelly 

MIYABI NO HANA 135
Vodka, probiotic, mixed berries, lemon juice

SAKURA SOUR 135
Whisky, yuzu sake, sakura syrup, citrus foaming

GENTLEMAN-SAN 135
Whisky, campari, dry vermouth, caramel syrup

KYURI NO HA 135
Whisky, apricot brandy, coconut liqueur, kyuri

UMENOYADO YUZU SAKE 150/2000
Yuzu flavored sake from Nara Prefecture, 
pleasant bitter afer note & a hint of 
sweetmes

CHOYA UMESHU CLASSIC 150/2000
Premium soft plum sweetness,
livened by 
a playful tart taste

All prices are in thousand Indonesian Rupiah and subject to


21% service charge and prevailing government tax.



CREATE YOUR

OWN COCKTAIL!

All prices are in thousand Indonesian Rupiah and subject to


21% service charge and prevailing government tax.

IDR 150 ++

STEP 1


STEP 2


STEP 3


STEP 4


CHOOSE YOUR SPIRI�

CHOOSE YOUR PALAT�

CHOOSE YOUR STYL�

OUR BARTENDER WILL WRITE YOUR CARD 
THE RECIPE AND THE NAME OF THE 
COCKTAIL THEN BRING WHENEVER YOU 
VISIT US AGAIN!


� VODK�
� GI�
� RU�
� TEQUIL�
� WHISKY




� SWEE�
� SOU�
� SPICED/�
� CREAM�
� REFRESHIN�
� SAVOUR�
� FRUITY





� SHOR�
� LON�
� MARTINI STYLE



� Spend another IDR 50.000++ for stronger cocktail



JAPANESE CLASSIC

COCKTAILS

All prices are in thousand Indonesian Rupiah and subject to


21% service charge and prevailing government tax.

CLASSIC HIGHBALL 135
Japanese whisky, soda, lemon wedges

MARTINIS

GIN MARTINI 135
Gin, dry vermouth, olive/lemon peeled, shaken/stirred

VODKA MARTINI 135
Vodka, dry vermouth, olive/lemon peeled, shaken/stirred

VESPER MARTINI 135
Gin, vodka, bianco vermouth

LYCHEE MARTINI 135
Vodka, lychee liqueur, lychee syrup, dry vermouth

ESPRESSO MARTINI 135
Vodka, coffee liqueur, espresso, simple syrup

JAPANESE SLIPPER 135
Midori, orange liqueur, lemon juice

TOKYO ICED TEA 135
Vodka, rum, tequila, gin, midori,
sweet & sour, 
lemon lime soda



CLASSIC COCKTAILS

All prices are in thousand Indonesian Rupiah and subject to


21% service charge and prevailing government tax.

OLD FASHIONED 135
Bourbon whiskey, bitter, sugar cube

WHISKEY SOUR 135
Bourbon whiskey, egg white, lemon juice, bitter

BLUE HAWAIIAN 95
Rum, blue curacao, coconut liqueur, pineapple juice

MANHATTAN 135
Bourbon whiskey, sweet vermouth, bitter

ROB ROY 135
Scotch whisky, sweet vermouth, bitter

CUBA LIBRE 95
Rum, lemon juice, coke

BOULEVARDIER 135
Bourbon whiskey, campari, sweet vermouth

MARGARITA 135
Tequila, orange liqueur, sweet & sour

DAIQUIRI 95
Rum, orange liqueur, sweet & sour

FRENCH 75 95
Gin, sweet & sour, sparkling wine

TOM COLLINS 95
Gin, sweet & sour, soda water

COSMOPOLITAN 135
Vodka, orange liqueur, cranberry juice, lime juice

APEROL SPRITZ 135
Gin, aperol, sparkling wine, soda

BLACK RUSSIAN 95
Vodka, coffee liqueur

NEGRONI CLASSICO 135
Gin, campari, sweet vermouth

KAMIKAZE 95
Vodka, orange liqueur, sweet & sour

GIMLET 95
Gin, lime juice, lime cordial

SOCIAL COCKTAILS



SINGLE MALT

WHISKY

All prices are in thousand Indonesian Rupiah and subject to


21% service charge and prevailing government tax.

230/3000


8000




250/3500




450/7000


18000


450/6800


280/3800


7000


290/4000


7000


400/6000


18000




320/4600


220/3200




300/4500


7000




12000

45 ML WITH MIXER
Single/Bottle

HIGHLAND


LOWLAND


SPEYSIDE	

ISLAY


CAMPBELTOWN

ISLAND


SINGLETON 12 GLEN ORD

SINGLETON 18 GLEN ORD



AUCHENTOSAN 12




		

MACALLAN 12 DOUBLE CASK


MACALLAN 18 DOUBLE CASK


BALVENIE 14

GLENFIDDICH 12


GLENFIDDICH 18

GLENLIVET 12

GLENLIVET 18

GLENFARCLAS 15

GLENFARCLAS 30



LAPHROAIG 10


BOWMORE 12








GLEN SCOTIA DOUBLE CASK

GLEN SCOTIA 15



HIGHLAND PARK 18



SPIRIT

All prices are in thousand Indonesian Rupiah and subject to


21% service charge and prevailing government tax.

GIN

95/900


150/1800


180/2500


180/2500


250/3500

EMPIRE GIN 

TENJAKU CRAFT GIN (Japanese)

ROKU GIN (Japanese Craft Gin)

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE

HENDRICK’S GIN

VODKA

95/900


180/2500


200/2800


250/3800

ICELAND VODKA 

HAKU VODKA (Japanese Craft Vodka)

CIROC VODKA

GREY GOOSE VODKA

TEQUILA

160/2500


200/3000


250/3800

HERRADURA PLATA

ESPOLON REPOSADO

DON JULIO REPOSADO

WHISKY 

180/2000


200/2800


200/3000


180/2500

180/2000


200/2800


200/3000


180/2500

95/900BATAVIA 

JAMESON

JW BLACK LABEL

MONKEY SHOULDER

JACK DANIEL’S NO.7

250/4500


300/4500


550/10000


550/11500

250/4500


300/4500


550/10000


550/11500

RUM 

95/1200


95/1400


150/1800


200/3000

NUSA CANA TROPICAL 

BACARDI CARTA BLANCA

BLACK TEARS SPICED RUM

DIPLOMATICO EXCLUSIVA RESERVA


COGNAC

HENNESSY VSOP

MARTELL VSOP

HENNESSY XO

MARTELL CORDON BLEU


LIQUEUR

150/2250


150/2250


150/2250


170/2500

BAILEYS

KAHLUA

COINTREAU

MIDORI

45 ML WITH MIXER
Single/Bottle



BEER

SELECTION

SOFT DRINKS

SIGNATURE

MOCKTAILS

JAPANESE SPLASH

All prices are in thousand Indonesian Rupiah and subject to


21% service charge and prevailing government tax.

85


95


110


110


125

BINTANG 

SAPPORO (Japanese Lager Beer)

HOEGAARDEN

CORONA

ASAHI (Japanese Rice Beer) 

50


50


50


50


50


50


50


60

COKE

COKE ZERO

SPRITE

GINGER ALE 

TONIC WATER

SODA WATER

GREEN TEA POKKA 

RED BULL

SAKURA YUI 70
Probiotic, sakura syrup, lemon juice, tonic water

MATCHA SPLASH 65
Matcha tea, soda water

YUZU SPLASH 65
Yuzu puree, soda water

YUZU CHA 70
Matcha tea, yuzu puree, lemon juice, tonic water

SHISO NO HA 70
Homemade shiso cordial, lemon juice, ginger ale



WATER

COFFEE

TEA

CHILLED JUICES

All prices are in thousand Indonesian Rupiah and subject to


21% service charge and prevailing government tax.

59


59


79

STILL WATER	

SPARKLING WATER	

PERRIER SPARKLING WATER

45


55


55


65


65


65

ESPRESSO

DOUBLE ESPRESSO

MACHIATO	

AMERICANO	

CAPPUCCINO	

CAFÉ LATTE	

79


79


79


79

ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA

JASMINE TEA

EARL GREY

CHAMOMILE

45


45


45


ORANGE JUICE

PINEAPPLE JUICE

LEMON JUICE





