



JAPANESE WHISKY

45 ML WITH MIXER Single/Bottle

HAKUSHU DISTILERRY RESERVE	8000
A mixed of flora fruit & refreshing herbal aromas with light delicate and some subtle smoke finish	
YAMAZAKI DISTILERRY RESERVE	8000
Blended malt whisky, aged in Mizunara (Japanese oak), sherry cask and bordeaux cask	
HIBIKI JAPANESE HARMONY	8000
Blended malt and grain whisky, a well-defined flavors of almond, dried fruit and nougat, lead to complex and spicy finish	
KAMIKI SAKURA	380/5550
Blended malt whisky, matured in oak, with second resting in Japanese cedar woodcask and finishing in sakura tree cask	
REKI BLENDED WHISKY	250/3500
Tropical fruits whisky begin with sweet caramel notes and finish with hints of toffee, seaweed, orange oil and toasty cereals vanilla coating	
SUNTORY KAKUBIN YELLOW LABEL BLENDED	180/2500
Classic blended whisky with starting notes of caramel and honeycomb, smooth on palate with hints of Peppercorn and cinnamon, gentle ends of honey and malted grains	
TENJAKU PURE MALT	170/2300
Depth and complex of 100% aged malt whisky, the nose is fruit forward with fresh apple, figs and prunes Aromas, subtle finish of smokey vanilla with woody tone	·
HAKUTSURU YUME SUBARU	180/2600
Delicate combination of malt whisky with grain whisky from Tohoko	
TENJAKU BLENDED	150/1800

All prices are in thousand Indonesian Rupiah and subject to 21% service charge and prevailing government tax.

A crafted whisky, light and sweet notes with touch of tropical fruits, finished with aroma of

raisin toast

SAKE Bottle DASSAL 23 5000 (Rice Polishing Ratio 23%) Ultimate Junmai-Daiginjo sake, 23% polished down of Yamada-Nishiki rice, delivering delicate floral aromas with palate reminiscent of honey and an elegant lasting finished HAKKAISAN JUNMAI DAIGINJO 3200 **SNOW AGED 3 YO** (Rice Polishing Ratio 50%) An unique sake matured and chilled alongside a massive amount of abundant snow in Uonoma region, stored in Yukimuro - traditional insulated room for 3 (three) years resulting in very smooth sake DASSAI 39 3000 (Rice Polishing Ratio 39%) Supremely balanced sake, clean and refreshing on palate, underlying smoothness and mellow Taste, complex flavor of tropical fruits HAKURYU DAIGINJO 2800 (Rice Polishing Ratio 50%) Niigata style sake, smooth and well balance palate, dry, mellow, fruity with Ginjyo fragrant **NIIDA HONKE** 2100 (Rice Polishing Ratio 80%) An unique sustainable sake using only organically grown rice and traditional brewing process, Rice and depth in acidity yet gentle and smooth and to palate HAKKAISAN TOKUBETSU JUNMAI 1800

All prices are in thousand Indonesian Rupiah and subject to 21% service charge and prevailing government tax.

A clean Junmai-style sake, mellow with subtle flavors of almond vanilla and hints of lactic

(Rice Polishing Ratio 60%)

character

FLAVORED SAKE

UMENOYADO YUZU SAKE

60 ML ON THE ROCKS Single/Bottle

150/2000

Yuzu flavored sake from Nara Prefecture, pleasant bitter afer note & a hint of sweetmes	
CHOYA UMESHU CLASSIC Premium soft plum sweetness, livened by a playful tart taste	150/2000
SIGNATURE COCKTAILS	Glass
B1 HIGHBALL Jasmine infused whisky, tonic, shiso yuzu jelly	135
UMESHU TINI Gin, umeshu liqueur, lemon oil	135
MIYABI NO HANA Vodka, probiotic, mixed berries, lemon juice	135
SAKURA SOUR Whisky, yuzu sake, sakura syrup, citrus foaming	135
GENTLEMAN-SAN Whisky, campari, dry vermouth, caramel syrup	135
KYURI NO HA Whisky, apricot brandy, coconut liqueur, kyuri	135

CREATE YOUR OWN COCKTAIL!

IDR 150 ++

STEP 1

CHOOSE YOUR SPIRIT

- VODKA
- GIN
- RUM
- TEQUILA
- WHISKY

STEP 2

CHOOSE YOUR PALATE

- SWEET
- SOUR
- SPICED/Y
- CREAMY
- REFRESHING
- SAVOURY
- FRUITY

STEP 3

CHOOSE YOUR STYLE

- SHORT
- LONG
- MARTINI STYLE

STEP 4

OUR BARTENDER WILL WRITE YOUR CARD THE RECIPE AND THE NAME OF THE COCKTAIL THEN BRING WHENEVER YOU VISIT US AGAIN!

• Spend another IDR 50.000++ for stronger cocktail

JAPANESE CLASSIC **COCKTAILS**

CLASSIC HIGHBALL Japanese whisky, soda, lemon wedges	135
JAPANESE SLIPPER Midori, orange liqueur, lemon juice	135
TOKYO ICED TEA Vodka, rum, tequila, gin, midori, sweet & sour, lemon lime soda	135
MARTINIS	
GIN MARTINI Gin, dry vermouth, olive/lemon peeled, shaken/stirred	135
VODKA MARTINI Vodka, dry vermouth, olive/lemon peeled, shaken/stirred	135
VESPER MARTINI Gin, vodka, bianco vermouth	135
LYCHEE MARTINI	135

135

135

Vodka, lychee liqueur, lychee syrup, dry vermouth

Vodka, coffee liqueur, espresso, simple syrup

ESPRESSO MARTINI

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

OLD FASHIONED	135
Bourbon whiskey, bitter, sugar cube	
WHISKEY SOUR	135
Bourbon whiskey, egg white, lemon juice, bitter	
MANHATTAN	135
Bourbon whiskey, sweet vermouth, bitter	
ROB ROY	135
Scotch whisky, sweet vermouth, bitter	
BOULEVARDIER	135
Bourbon whiskey, campari, sweet vermouth MARGARITA	105
Tequila, orange liqueur, sweet & sour	135
COSMOPOLITAN	135
Vodka, orange liqueur, cranberry juice, lime juice	100
APEROL SPRITZ	135
Gin, aperol, sparkling wine, soda	100
NEGRONI CLASSICO	135
Gin, campari, sweet vermouth	
SOCIAL COCKTAILS	
SOCIAL COCKTAILS GIMLET	95
	95
GIMLET	9595
GIMLET Gin, lime juice, lime cordial	
GIMLET Gin, lime juice, lime cordial TOM COLLINS Gin, sweet & sour, soda water FRENCH 75	
GIMLET Gin, lime juice, lime cordial TOM COLLINS Gin, sweet & sour, soda water	95
GIMLET Gin, lime juice, lime cordial TOM COLLINS Gin, sweet & sour, soda water FRENCH 75 Gin, sweet & sour, sparkling wine KAMIKAZE	95
GIMLET Gin, lime juice, lime cordial TOM COLLINS Gin, sweet & sour, soda water FRENCH 75 Gin, sweet & sour, sparkling wine KAMIKAZE Vodka, orange liqueur, sweet & sour	9595
GIMLET Gin, lime juice, lime cordial TOM COLLINS Gin, sweet & sour, soda water FRENCH 75 Gin, sweet & sour, sparkling wine KAMIKAZE Vodka, orange liqueur, sweet & sour BLACK RUSSIAN	9595
GIMLET Gin, lime juice, lime cordial TOM COLLINS Gin, sweet & sour, soda water FRENCH 75 Gin, sweet & sour, sparkling wine KAMIKAZE Vodka, orange liqueur, sweet & sour BLACK RUSSIAN Vodka, coffee liqueur	95959595
GIMLET Gin, lime juice, lime cordial TOM COLLINS Gin, sweet & sour, soda water FRENCH 75 Gin, sweet & sour, sparkling wine KAMIKAZE Vodka, orange liqueur, sweet & sour BLACK RUSSIAN Vodka, coffee liqueur DAIQUIRI	959595
GIMLET Gin, lime juice, lime cordial TOM COLLINS Gin, sweet & sour, soda water FRENCH 75 Gin, sweet & sour, sparkling wine KAMIKAZE Vodka, orange liqueur, sweet & sour BLACK RUSSIAN Vodka, coffee liqueur DAIQUIRI Rum, orange liqueur, sweet & sour	9595959595
GIMLET Gin, lime juice, lime cordial TOM COLLINS Gin, sweet & sour, soda water FRENCH 75 Gin, sweet & sour, sparkling wine KAMIKAZE Vodka, orange liqueur, sweet & sour BLACK RUSSIAN Vodka, coffee liqueur DAIQUIRI Rum, orange liqueur, sweet & sour CUBA LIBRE	95959595
GIMLET Gin, lime juice, lime cordial TOM COLLINS Gin, sweet & sour, soda water FRENCH 75 Gin, sweet & sour, sparkling wine KAMIKAZE Vodka, orange liqueur, sweet & sour BLACK RUSSIAN Vodka, coffee liqueur DAIQUIRI Rum, orange liqueur, sweet & sour CUBA LIBRE Rum, lemon juice, coke	9595959595
GIMLET Gin, lime juice, lime cordial TOM COLLINS Gin, sweet & sour, soda water FRENCH 75 Gin, sweet & sour, sparkling wine KAMIKAZE Vodka, orange liqueur, sweet & sour BLACK RUSSIAN Vodka, coffee liqueur DAIQUIRI Rum, orange liqueur, sweet & sour CUBA LIBRE	9595959595

All prices are in thousand Indonesian Rupiah and subject to

21% service charge and prevailing government tax.

SINGLE MALT
WHISKY

45 ML WITH MIXER Single/Bottle

HIGH	HLA	ND
------	-----	----

SINGLETON 12 GLEN ORD	230/3000
SINGLETON 18 GLEN ORD	8000

LOWLAND

AUCHENTOSAN 12	250/3500
----------------	----------

SPEYSIDE

MACALLAN 12 DOUBLE CASK	450/7000
MACALLAN 18 DOUBLE CASK	18000
BALVENIE 14	450/6800
GLENFIDDICH 12	280/3800
GLENFIDDICH 18	7000
GLENLIVET 12	290/4000
GLENLIVET 18	7000
GLENFARCLAS 15	400/6000
GLENFARCLAS 30	18000

ISLAY

LAPHROAIG 10	320/4600
BOWMORE 12	220/3200

CAMPBELTOWN

GLEN SCOTIA DOUBLE CASK	300/4500
GLEN SCOTIA 15	7000

ISLAND

SPIRIT	45 ML WITH MIXER Single/Bottle
GIN EMPIRE GIN TENHAKI L CRAFT CIN (Japanese)	95/900
TENJAKU CRAFT GIN (Japanese) ROKU GIN (Japanese Craft Gin)	150/1800 180/2500
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE HENDRICK'S GIN	180/2500 250/3500
VODKA	
ICELAND VODKA	95/900
HAKU VODKA (Japanese Craft Vodka)	
CIROC VODKA GREY GOOSE VODKA	200/2800
GREY GOOSE VODRA	250/3800
TEQUILA	
HERRADURA PLATA	160/2500
ESPOLON REPOSADO	200/3000
DON JULIO REPOSADO	250/3800
WHISKY	
BATAVIA	95/900
JAMESON	180/2000
JW BLACK LABEL	200/2800
MONKEY SHOULDER	200/3000
JACK DANIEL'S NO.7	180/2500
COGNAC	250/4500
HENNESSY VSOP	300/4500
MARTELL VSOP	550/10000
HENNESSY XO	550/11500
MARTELL CORDON BLEU	
RUM	
NUSA CANA TROPICAL	95/1200
BACARDI CARTA BLANCA	95/1400
BLACK TEARS SPICED RUM	150/1800
DIPLOMATICO EXCLUSIVA RESERVA	200/3000
LIQUEUR	
BAILEYS	150/2250
KAHLUA	150/2250
COINTREAU	150/2250
MIDORI	170/2500

All prices are in thousand Indonesian Rupiah and subject to 21% service charge and prevailing government tax.

BEER SELECTION

BINTANG SAPPORO (Japanese Lager Beer) HOEGAARDEN CORONA ASAHI (Japanese Rice Beer)	85 95 110 110 125
SIGNATURE MOCKTAILS	
WOCKIAILS	
SAKURA YUI	70
Probiotic, sakura syrup, lemon juice, tonic water	
YUZU CHA	70
Matcha tea, yuzu puree, lemon juice, tonic water	
SHISO NO HA	70
Homemade shiso cordial, lemon juice, ginger ale	
JAPANESE SPLASH	
MATCHA SPLASH	65
Matcha tea, soda water	00
YUZU SPLASH	CE
Yuzu puree, soda water	65
1	
COST DDINING	
SOFT DRINKS	
COKE	50
COKE ZERO	50
SPRITE	50
GINGER ALE	50
TONIC WATER	50
SODA WATER	50
GREEN TEA POKKA	50
RED BULL	60/

All prices are in thousand Indonesian Rupiah and subject to 21% service charge and prevailing government tax.

WATER

STILL WATER	59
SPARKLING WATER	59
PERRIER SPARKLING WATER	79
COFFEE	
ESPRESSO	45
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	55
MACHIATO	55
AMERICANO	65
CAPPUCCINO	65
CAFÉ LATTE	65
TEA	
ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA	79
JASMINE TEA	79
EARL GREY	79
CHAMOMILE	79
CHILLED JUICES	
ORANGE JUICE	45
PINEAPPLE JUICE	45
LEMON JUICE	45